Name

James,Kimberly H

Read,Alicia
Bear,Hilda Dominique
Beskangy,Ana Mercedes
Bailey,Kimberly Althea
Kagajwala,Ummahane Firoz
Zhang,liaqi
Andablo Ruckel,Norabel
Velazquez,Barbara Magaly
Santibanez,Melissa Viktoria
Valadez,Esperanza
Elizondo,Marina
Kounder,Kavitha Ravindran
Henry,Ruth E
West,Michelle Lynn
Hames,Kristen Nicole
Sepeda,Norma Jannette

Department

WIC
WiIC
WIC
WIC
WIC
WIC
WIC
wiIC
WiIC
WwiIC
WiIC
WwiIC
WiIC
WIC
WiIC
WwiIC
WIC
wiIC

Position

Asst WIC Program Superv-Grant

Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Nutritionist-Grant
Nutritionist-Grant
Nutritionist-Grant
Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant
Senior Nutritionist-Grant
Senior Nutritionist-Grant
Senior Nutritionist-Grant
Senior Nutritionist-Grant
WIC Supervisor-Grant

Posn #

200087
200786
200785
200784
200791
201279
201278
201266
201775
00300824
00300609
00300608
00300162
201268
00300709
00300113
00300823
201579

Percentage

Funded
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Grant

Name
WIC-State

WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State
WIC-State

Grant

Start
10/01/25

10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25

Grant End

09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26
09/30/26

18

18




