<u>Name</u>	<b>Department</b>	<u>Position</u>	Posn #	Percentage	Grant	Grant	<b>Grant End</b>
				Funded	Name	Start	
James,Kimberly H	WIC	Asst WIC Program Superv-Grant	200087	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
	WIC	Eligibility Clerk-Grant	200786	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Read,Alicia	WIC	Eligibility Clerk-Grant	200785	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Bear, Hilda Dominique	WIC	Eligibility Clerk-Grant	200784	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Beskangy, Ana Mercedes	WIC	Eligibility Clerk-Grant	200791	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Bailey,Kimberly Althea	WIC	<b>Nutritionist-Grant</b>	201279	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Kagajwala,Ummahane Firoz	WIC	<b>Nutritionist-Grant</b>	201278	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Zhang, Jiaqi	WIC	<b>Nutritionist-Grant</b>	201266	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Andablo Ruckel, Norabel	WIC	Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant	201775	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Velazquez,Barbara Magaly	WIC	Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant	00300824	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Santibanez, Melissa Viktoria	WIC	Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant	00300609	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Valadez, Esperanza	WIC	Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant	00300608	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Elizondo, Marina	WIC	Senior Eligibility Clerk-Grant	00300162	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Kounder, Kavitha Ravindran	WIC	Senior Nutritionist-Grant	201268	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Henry,Ruth E	WIC	Senior Nutritionist-Grant	00300709	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
West, Michelle Lynn	WIC	Senior Nutritionist-Grant	00300113	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Hames, Kristen Nicole	WIC	Senior Nutritionist-Grant	00300823	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
Sepeda,Norma Jannette	WIC	WIC Supervisor-Grant	201579	100%	WIC-State	10/01/25	09/30/26
	18	18					